

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Bsf—					
Item No - 1/1					
P/F cooking benchmark—					
Reference pillar— us					
From TMS PNO-01					
				Qty = 1 km	
				@ Rs. 5635.64/km	
				= Rs. 5636.~	
Item No - 2/1					
P/F of working benchmark/					
Reference pillar— us					
From TMS PNO-01					
				Qty = 2 km	
				@ Rs. 2651.16/km	
				= Rs. 5302.~	
Item No - 3/2					
Clearing and grubbing					
Road land— us					
From TMS PNO-2					
				Qty = 0.19 H	
				@ Rs. 76926.08/H	
				= Rs. 76914616.~	
Item No - 4/3					
Construction of embankment—					
100 m bed— us					
From TMS PNO-16					
				Qty = 93.46 m ³	
				@ Rs. 196.04/m ³	
				= Rs. 18322.~	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/4					
Construction of embankment =					
load upto 1000m - 218					
From TMS PNO - 17					
				Qty = 189.74 m ³	
				CB. 260.98/m ³	
				CB. 49518.0	
Item No - 6/5					
Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder - 2					
From TMS PNO - 17, 18					
				Qty = 1448.50 m ³	
				CB. 1434.0 m ³	
				CB. 264.5/m ³	
				CB. 383143.0	
Item No - 7/6					379309.00
Construction of Granular					
Subbase - 218					
From TMS PNO (10)					416.36 m ³
				Qty = 418	
				CB. 4057.95/m ³	
				CB. 1689568.0	
Item No - 8/7					
Providing, laying, spread-					
ing and Compacting - 19BM					
From TMS PNO - (11)					
				Qty = 179.25 m ³	
				CB. 7005.25/m ³	
				CB. 1255891.0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 9/8					
Providing and applying					
prime coat - 25					
Room TMS PNO - (11)					
				Qty = 1830.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 55.17/m ²	
				Rs. 84,410.00	
Item No - 10/9					
Providing and applying					
tack coat - 25					
Room TMS PNO - 11, 12					
				Qty = 1530.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 18.93/m ²	
				Rs. 28,963.00	
Item No - 11/10					
Providing, laying and					
rolling - 155 - 25					
Room TMS PNO - 12					
				Qty = 1530.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 309.85/m ²	
				Rs. 474,070.00	
Item No - 12/11					
Construction of plain Cement					
Concrete Pavement - 25					
Room TMS PNO - 12					
				Qty = 137.69 m ³	
				@ Rs. 11025.52/m ³	

Continuation

2/18. 1518104

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 13/12					
Laying brick soling layer on prepared sub base - 25					
Form TMB PNO - 13					
				Qty =	168.75 m ²
				@ Rs.	541.30/m ²
				Rs.	91346.00
Item No - 14/13(i)					
P/F Ordinary Kilometer Stone - 25 -					
Form TMB PNO - 13					
				Qty =	1 Each
				@ Rs.	3527.17/Each
				Rs.	3527.17
Item No - 15/13(ii)					
P/F 200mm Stone					
Form TMB PNO - 13					
				Qty =	3 Each
				@ Rs.	917.15/Each
				Rs.	2751.45
Item No - 16/14					
Providing and fixing typical informational board - 25					
Form TMB PNO - 13					
				Qty =	4 Each
				@ Rs.	15939.24/Each
				Rs.	63757.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 17/16					
Providing and fixing bound any pillars - us					
Room TMS PNO - 14					
			Qty = 8 Nos		
			@ Rs. 719.74/No		
			Rs. 5758.72		
Item No - 18/17					
Providing and fixing 600mm equilateral triangle us					
Room TMS PNO - 14					
			Qty = 2 Each		
			@ Rs. 6222.80/Each		
			Rs. 12445.60		
Item No - 19/17					
Providing and fixing 600mm Circular - us					
Room TMS PNO - 14					
			Qty = 4 Each		
			@ Rs. 8119.89/Each		
			Rs. 32479.56		
Item No - 20/17					
Providing and fixing 600mm x 450mm rectangular - us					
Room TMS PNO - 14					
			Qty = 2 Each		
			@ Rs. 7925.66/Each		
			Rs. 15851.32		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 21/19					
Providing and fixing 900mm					
side octagon - us					
Form TMS P-10 - 14					
				Qty = 2 each	
				@ Rs. 13930.48 each	
				Rs. 27861.20	
Item No - 22/18					
Providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Form TMS P-10 - 15					
				Qty = 80 m ²	
				@ Rs. 886.50/m ²	
				Rs. 70920.00	
Item No - 23/19					
Providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
Form TMS P-10 - 15					
				Qty = 45 m ²	
				@ Rs. 995.20/m ²	
				Rs. 44784.00	
Item No - 24/20					
Planting of tree by the					
road side - us					
Form TMS P-10 - 15					
				Qty = 50 No	
				@ Rs. 1305.15/No	
				Rs. 65258.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 25/21					
Earth work in excavation for foundation - 25					
From TMB PNO - 9					
				Qty = 29.80 m ³	
				@ Rs. 408.83/m	
				Rs. 12094.00	
Item No - 26/22					
Providing M/S (Rec 1:2.5:5)					
From TMB PNO - 9					
				Qty = 4.60 m ³	
				@ Rs. 9303.99/m	
				Rs. 42798.00	
Item No - 27/23					
Providing / Reinforced Cement Concrete in substructure					
From TMB PNO - 9					
				Qty = 33.74 m ³	
				@ Rs. 10394.12/m ³	
				Rs. 350698.00	
Item No - 28/24					
Providing and laying R.C.C. Pipe - 1000 mm Dia - 25					
From TMB PNO - 9					
				Qty = 7.5 M	
				@ Rs. 8001.99/M	
				Rs. 60015.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 29/25					
Painting on parapet wall					
Room MIS PNO-10					
					Qty = 20.64 m ²
					@ Rs. 137.55/m ²
					= Rs. 2839.12
Item No - 30/26					Subtotal = 6428691 =
Providing and laying of a -					
300 mm Dia Pipe					
Room MIS PNO-10					
					Qty = 7.50 Km
					@ Rs. 1077.70/Km
					= Rs. 8083.12
					6440608 =
Add for GST @ 18%					= 1159309 =
Add for Cess @ 1%					= 64406 =
Add for S.F.					= 88299 =
					Rs. 7752617 =
Less for below @ 0.35%					= 27134 =
					Say Rs. 7725483 =
Less for previous payment					= 1545649 =
					Say Rs. 6179834 =
					Subtotal = 6428691 = 00
					Add 18% GST = 1157164 = 00
					Add 1% Cess = 64286 = 00
					Add S/Fee = 88050 = 00
					Total = 7738101 = 00
Less 0.35% below					= 27083 = 00
					= 771108 = 00
Less Previous Payment					= 1545649 = 00

Continuation

Net = 6165459 =

Power
Prakash
22-04-25
JE

Aradhana
22/04/25
at